
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

4217097 

Name of Company 

B & S Quality Joinery Limited 

|/We 
Andrew John Whelan 
60/62 Old London Road 
Kingston Upon Thames 
KT2 6QZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 April 2010 

4S 
Signed Date 08 April 2010 

Marks Bloom _ 

60/62 Old London Road For omer Use 
Kingston Upon Thames Insolvency Section Post Room 

KT2 6QZ 

> 
=< 
a 

Ref B424/ 2 

‘3042010 
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

*Insert the name 

of the company 

Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

IN THE MATTER OF B & S QUALITY JOINERY LIMITED 

And 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of B & S Quality Joinery Limited 

On 12 April 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

I BELIEVE THAT THE FACTS STATED IN THIS STATEMENT OF 
AFFAIRS ARE TRUE 

FULL NAME DARREN BATE 

SIGNATURE ¢ ky 

DATE 12 APRIL 2010 | 

I 

2 ey 4 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



B & S Quality Joinery Limited 
- Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold Land & Property 550,000 00 475,000 00 

Chargeholder - Barclays Bank pic (593,557 17) 

Deficiency c/d (118,557 17) 

HP Asset - Moulding machine 25,000 00 15,000 00 

Finance Company - Lombard North Central 

Deficiency c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Equipment 

Furniture & Equipment 
Motor Vehicles 

Stock 
Book Debts 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

(24,011 00) 
(9,011 00) 

40,000 00 15,000 00 
2,000 00 500 00 
6,500 00 3,500 00 
3,000 00 750 00 

125,277 08 111,919 10 

131,669 10 

Date al On| LO



B & S Quality Joinery Limited 
. Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential! creditors (Carried from Page A) 131,669 10 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,590 78 

5,590 78 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 126,078 32 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 28,215 66 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 97,862 66 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Deficiency b/d 118,557 17 
Floating Charge Creditor - Barclays Bank 17,405 00 

135,962 17 
Estimated deficiency/surptius of assets after floating charges (38,099 51) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 28,215 66 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,215 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 9,011 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,398 25 

Employees 108,315 15 

Directors 94,987 97 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 6,758 01 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 31,556 45 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 44,262 83 

344,289 66 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (316,074 00) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 38,099 51 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (354,173 51) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 6 00 

6 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (354,179 51) 

Signature Date I2\ou| LO 



00 
2 vole, 

D
d
)
 

H
O
 

| Z
l
 

ajeq 
N
e
s
e
y
 

aunyeubig 

8s 
889 

A
b
 
S
L
Y
 
w
o
a
w
a
n
o
d
\
 

INA BVDING 
ay OT Rte. 

saqui Lweybuiy, 

~goeippv a 

OL0Z/PO/60 



00 
Z uoIsIaA, 

‘IIH yoeag 